Logic’s product-ready software and hardware platforms fast
forward your product development while reducing risk and
controlling costs. The Zoom AM1808 EVM Development Kit is
a high-performance application development kit for evaluating
the functionality of Texas Instruments’ energy-efficient AM1808
applications processor and Logic’s System on Module (SOM).
Application development is performed right on the product-ready
AM1808 SOM-M1 and software Board Support Packages (BSPs)

+ Logic Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/product-support
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
Zoom™ AM1808 EVM Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-M1 Configurations Included Suggested Resale
TMDXEVM1808L1 SOMXAM1808-11-1602AHCR2 $1150
NOTES:  1.  The EVM Development Kit is available through Texas Instruments distributors.
   2.  This configuration is the SOMXAM1808-10-1602AHCR with added power measurement circuitry.
AM1808 SOM-M1 Ordering Information
Model Number Processor
Speed
(MHz)
mDDR
(MB)
NOR
Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet SATA
SOMXAM1808-10-1602AHCR XAM1808 450 128 8 Y Y
SOMXAM1808-10-1502AHCR XAM1808 450 64 8 Y Y
SOMXAM1808-10-1502QHCR XAM1808 450 64 8 Y N
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.
Optional Zoom Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD PN
Display